

ARB EX 91/2020
(R – 91/2020)

Order No- 14
02-06-2023

Today is fixed for appearance and necessary clarification.

DHR files only hazira. None appears on repeated calls.

For ends of justice, adjn to 03-08-2023 for appearance and necessary clarification.

D/C

ADDL DISTT & SESSION JUDGE
18th Court, Alipore, South 24 Parganas.