

ARB EX 91/2020
(R – 91/2020)

Order No- 16
26-09-2023

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the DHR as to why the case shall not be dismissed for default.

On the prayer of the DHR the case is adjourned today.

Fix **18-01-2024** for filing show cause by the DHR.

D/C

ADDL DISTT & SESSION JUDGE
18th Court, Alipore, South 24 Parganas.